
ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

17.9434.88RUSAnastasia GORSHKOVA / Ilia TKACHENKO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.26 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2.06
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

1

1.4 2 1 11 1 1 0 1 11
2.0 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1
1.6

0.30
0.44
0.23 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 0

1.70
2.44
1.83

16.94

001111001 2.5810.382.23S15
111010112 2.0610.261.83S26

7 2.64S1 0.26 1 2.862 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
8 2.1 0.31 0 2.411 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 14S2

15.5 17.94
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

7.25
7.00
7.25

6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25
6.25 5.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00
6.50 6.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.78
6.69
6.84

Interpretation 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.750.50 6.81
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.94

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.7331.18RUSEkaterina BOBROVA / Dmitri SOLOVIEV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.30 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2.10
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

2

1.4 1 0 11 1 1 0 0 11
2.0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1
1.6

0.23
0.31
0.19 1 1 1 1 0 0 -1 0 1 1

1.63
2.31
1.79

14.45

011001001 2.4300.232.23S15
00-1-100001 1.8010.001.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.09 1 2.510 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0
8 2.1 0.06 1 2.161 0 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 04S2

15.5 16.73
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

6.25
6.00
6.00

5.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.50
5.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.25
5.25 5.00 5.75 5.75 6.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.84
5.69
5.75

Interpretation 6.25 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.000.50 5.84
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.45

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.8730.84USAJane SUMMERSETT / Elliott PENNINGTON 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.26 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2.06
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

3

1.4 1 1 01 1 0 0 -1 11
2.0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0
1.6

0.19
0.25
0.11 1 2 0 0 0 0 -1 0 1 1

1.59
2.25
1.71

13.97

0100010-12 2.3500.152.23S15
11-1-100001 1.8400.041.83S26

7 2.64S1 0.18 1 2.781 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1 0
8 2.1 0.19 1 2.292 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14S2

15.5 16.87
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.75
5.50
5.50

6.25 4.50 5.50 5.25 6.75 5.50 5.00 6.00 6.25
5.50 4.00 5.25 5.00 6.50 5.25 4.75 5.75 6.00
6.25 4.25 5.00 5.25 6.75 5.50 4.75 6.00 6.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.69
5.38
5.56

Interpretation 5.75 6.25 4.50 5.50 5.50 6.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 6.500.50 5.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.97

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.6228.51USAKimmerly LAUTEN / Augie HILL 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.19 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 -1 1 1 1.99
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

4

1.4 0 0 11 0 0 -1 -1 10
2.0 0 1 -1 1 0 0 0 -1 0 1
1.6

0.04
0.06
0.04 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 1

1.44
2.06
1.64

12.89

10-20000-10 2.120-0.082.23S15
01-1-1-10000 1.720-0.081.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.18 0 2.420 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0
8 2.1 0.13 1 2.231 0 0 1 0 0 -1 0 04S2

15.5 15.62
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.25
5.00
5.25

5.25 4.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.50 6.25
5.25 4.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.50 4.25 5.50 5.75
5.25 4.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.75 4.25 5.75 6.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.13
5.09
5.28

Interpretation 5.25 5.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.25 5.50 6.000.50 5.16
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.89

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.9228.32ITACamilla SPELTA / Marco GARAVAGLIA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.19 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1.99
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

5

1.4 0 1 00 0 0 -1 0 11
2.0 1 1 0 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0
1.6

0.08
0.13
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 1 1

1.48
2.13
1.60

12.40

00000-1001 2.2000.002.23S15
110-100001 1.9110.111.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.09 0 2.510 0 1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0
8 2.1 0.00 0 2.100 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 04S2

15.5 15.92
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.00
5.00
5.00

5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.75 5.25
5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.00
5.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.75 5.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.00
4.84
4.97

Interpretation 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.75 5.250.50 5.06
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.40

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.9627.15CANMylene LAMOUREUX / Michael MEE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.08 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1.88
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

6

1.4 0 1 01 0 -1 0 0 00
2.0 0 0 0 1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1
1.6

0.04
-0.19
0.00 -1 1 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0

1.44
1.81
1.60

12.19

-100-1-10100 2.050-0.152.23S15
0000-10001 1.8000.001.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.26 0 2.340 0 0 0 0 -1 -2 -1 -1
8 2.1 -0.06 0 2.040 0 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 04S2

15.5 14.96
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.00
5.00
5.00

4.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75
3.75 4.75 5.75 5.25 4.25 5.50 4.25 5.00 4.25
4.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 4.50 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.88
4.78
4.88

Interpretation 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.25 5.50 4.25 5.00 4.750.50 5.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.19

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.5925.81CHNXintong HUANG / Xun ZHENG 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.11 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1.91
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

7

1.4 0 0 10 1 0 -1 -1 00
2.0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0
1.6

0.00
-0.19
-0.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -2 0 0

1.40
1.81
1.56

11.22

-10-1000000 2.120-0.082.23S15
00-1-1-11000 1.720-0.081.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.44 -1 2.16-1 -1 1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1
8 2.1 -0.19 0 1.910 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 04S2

15.5 14.59
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.25
4.25
4.25

4.00 4.25 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.00 5.00 4.75
3.25 3.75 5.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 3.75 4.75 4.25
3.75 4.00 5.75 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.66
4.34
4.44

Interpretation 4.50 4.00 4.00 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.250.50 4.47
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.22

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.3825.63ITAIsabella PAJARDI / Stefano CARUSO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.08 0 -1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1.88
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

8

1.4 0 0 00 0 0 -1 -1 00
2.0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 1
1.6

-0.04
-0.19
-0.08 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 1

1.36
1.81
1.52

11.25

000-10-1100 2.05-1-0.152.23S15
00-1-1-100-10 1.690-0.111.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.44 -1 2.16-1 0 1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1
8 2.1 -0.19 1 1.91-1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 04S2

15.5 14.38
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.75
4.50
4.50

4.00 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.00
4.25 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75
4.00 4.00 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.56
4.44
4.44

Interpretation 4.75 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.750.50 4.56
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.25

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.1425.09UKRAlisa AGAFONOVA / Dmitro DUN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.00 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.80
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

9

1.4 0 0 0-1 0 0 -1 -1 00
2.0 0 -2 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0
1.6

-0.08
-0.19
-0.11 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

1.32
1.81
1.49

10.95

0-10-10-100-2 1.90-1-0.302.23S15
000-10000-1 1.72-1-0.081.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.35 0 2.25-2 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0
8 2.1 -0.25 -1 1.85-1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 14S2

15.5 14.14
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.50
4.00
4.25

3.25 3.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 3.75 4.75 5.00 5.00
3.00 3.00 4.75 4.00 4.75 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.75
3.25 3.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.75 5.25 4.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.50
4.19
4.41

Interpretation 4.25 3.00 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.000.50 4.44
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.95

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.0124.57GERCarolina HERMANN / Daniel HERMANN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.04 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1.76
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

10

1.4 0 1 0-1 0 -1 -1 0 -10
2.0 -1 -1 1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1
1.6

-0.11
-0.31
-0.08 -1 -2 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0

1.29
1.69
1.52

10.56

0000-1000-2 2.120-0.082.23S15
-1-10-10000-2 1.65-1-0.151.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.53 -1 2.07-2 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1
8 2.1 -0.19 0 1.91-2 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 04S2

15.5 14.01
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.50
4.00
4.25

3.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.75 4.75 4.00
2.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.75
3.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.28
4.06
4.31

Interpretation 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.000.50 4.28
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.56

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.5423.37SUINora von BERGEN / Boris RAEBER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.15 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 1.65
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

11

1.4 0 1 00 0 0 0 -1 00
2.0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 -2 -1 0 0
1.6

0.00
-0.25
-0.08 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

1.40
1.75
1.52

9.83

-10-1-10-100-1 1.900-0.302.23S15
00-1-1-1-1010 1.65-1-0.151.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.90 -1 1.70-1 -1 0 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1
8 2.1 -0.13 0 1.970 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 04S2

15.5 13.54
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.50
3.25
3.25

3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.75 4.75
4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.25 4.50 4.25
4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.25 4.75 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.00
3.75
4.00

Interpretation 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.250.50 4.03
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.83

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.0722.60POLMilena SZYMCZYK / Maciej BERNADOWSKI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.08 -1 -2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1.72
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

12

1.4 -1 0 0-1 0 0 0 -1 00
2.0 -2 -2 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1
1.6

-0.08
-0.44
-0.19 -1 -1 0 1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1

1.32
1.56
1.41

9.53

-10-1-10-100-1 1.900-0.302.23S15
0-10-1-100-1-2 1.61-1-0.191.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.90 -2 1.70-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2
8 2.1 -0.25 0 1.85-2 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -14S2

15.5 13.07
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.00
4.00
4.00

2.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.50 4.25 3.75
2.50 3.25 4.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.50
2.50 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.00 3.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.88
3.72
3.78

Interpretation 4.25 3.00 3.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.75 4.25 3.500.50 3.88
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.53

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.3621.74FRAZoe BLANC / Pierre-Lou BOUQUET 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.19 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 1.61
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

13

1.4 -1 -1 00 0 -1 -1 -1 00
2.0 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1
1.6

-0.15
-0.63
-0.15 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

1.25
1.37
1.45

9.38

-2-1-2-2-2-1-1-2-1 1.25-1-0.952.23S15
0-1-1-1-1000-1 1.650-0.151.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.61 -1 1.99-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 0 -1
8 2.1 -0.31 0 1.79-1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 04S2

15.5 12.36
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.75
3.50
3.50

3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.75
3.50 3.50 4.75 3.75 4.50 3.75 3.00 3.75 4.00
3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.00 4.00 4.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.72
3.78
3.66

Interpretation 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.50 3.50 3.25 4.00 4.000.50 3.84
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.38

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.4021.21GBRLeigh ROGERS / Lloyd JONES 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.23 -1 -2 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 1.57
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

14

1.4 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 0 -1 0 00
2.0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2
1.6

-0.19
-0.56
-0.15 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

1.21
1.44
1.45

8.81

-2-1-1-1-1-1-1-2-2 1.42-1-0.782.23S15
000-1-1000-1 1.720-0.081.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.80 -1 1.80-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1
8 2.1 -0.31 -1 1.79-1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 04S2

15.5 12.40
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.50
3.25
3.50

3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.00
2.50 3.00 4.00 3.25 4.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 4.00
3.25 3.50 4.25 3.00 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.53
3.34
3.66

Interpretation 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.00 4.25 3.00 3.50 3.75 4.000.50 3.63
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.81

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.8320.61DENAnna THOMSEN / Nikolaj SORENSEN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.30 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 1.50
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

15

1.4 -1 0 -1-3 0 -1 -1 -2 00
2.0 -1 -3 0 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1
1.6

-0.24
-0.63
-0.20 0 -2 0 0 -1 0 -1 -2 0 -1

1.16
1.37
1.40

8.78

-1-1-1-2-1-1-1-1-3 1.42-2-0.782.23S15
-1-1-2-1-1000-2 1.52-1-0.281.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.80 -1 1.80-3 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1
8 2.1 -0.44 0 1.66-2 0 0 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 04S2

15.5 11.83
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.25
2.75
2.75

2.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.25
2.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.25 4.00
2.25 3.75 4.25 3.00 4.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 4.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.56
3.47
3.53

Interpretation 3.00 2.25 3.25 4.00 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.000.50 3.47
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.78

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.9720.02HUNDorina MOLNAR / Mate FEJES 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.23 -1 -1 -1 1 0 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 1.57
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

16

1.4 -1 0 0-1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1-1
2.0 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2
1.6

-0.23
-0.63
-0.26 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

1.17
1.37
1.34

8.05

0-1-2-1-1-10-1-2 1.59-1-0.612.23S15
-1-1-1-1-2000-1 1.57-1-0.231.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.90 -1 1.70-2 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1
8 2.1 -0.44 -1 1.66-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 04S2

15.5 11.97
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

2.50
2.25
2.50

2.75 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.50
2.50 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 2.25 3.25 3.75
2.50 3.25 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.28
3.13
3.19

Interpretation 2.75 3.00 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.500.50 3.28
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.05

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Baltic Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

10.7817.29BLRMaria FEOKTSISTAVA / Vitali VAKUNOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.41 -1 -2 0 -1 -2 0 -1 -2 -1 -2 1.39
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

17

1.4 -1 0 -1-3 -2 -1 -1 0 -1-1
2.0 -1 -3 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1
1.6

-0.31
-0.63
-0.36 -1 -2 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -2

1.09
1.37
1.24

6.51

-1-1-2-2-2-2-1-1-3 1.16-2-1.042.23S15
-1-10-2-2-2-10-2 1.420-0.381.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.90 -1 1.70-3 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2
8 2.1 -0.69 -1 1.41-3 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -14S2

15.5 10.78
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.25
3.00
3.00

1.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.25 3.25 2.50 3.00
1.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.00 2.75
2.00 2.50 3.25 2.00 3.00 2.25 3.00 2.50 3.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

2.69
2.41
2.66

Interpretation 3.25 1.75 2.50 3.00 2.25 3.00 2.25 3.25 2.50 2.750.50 2.69
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.51

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

9.5915.84ESTKristina KIUDMAA / Konstantin JEVGENJEV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.40 -1 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 1.40
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

18

1.4 -2 0 -1-3 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2-1
2.0 -2 -3 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2
1.6

-0.55
-0.75
-0.45 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

0.85
1.25
1.15

6.25

-2-1-2-2-2-2-1-2-3 0.99-2-1.212.23S15
-2-1-2-2-2-2-2-1-3 1.20-1-0.601.83S26

7 2.64S1 -1.20 -1 1.40-3 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2
8 2.1 -0.75 -2 1.35-3 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -24S2

15.5 9.59
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

2.25
2.00
2.50

1.50 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.50
1.50 2.50 3.50 2.50 2.25 3.25 2.00 2.75 2.75
1.75 2.50 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

2.50
2.50
2.44

Interpretation 2.50 2.00 2.50 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.500.50 2.53
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.25

Deductions 0.00

printed: 13.10.2005 14:27:55


